
2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U15 Boys
Stage 5 Classification
10 October 2021

Sponsor: Wensleys Cycles
Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc
No of km: 10
Average speed of winner: 43.3 kmh

Place Bib Surname, name Time Gap Bonus Penalty
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1   113 PARSONS, Josh 13'51" 00:05
2   118 ROWE, Joshua ST 00:04
3   110 PARIS, Kyle ST 00:03
4   131 CRAWFORD, Ben ST 00:02
5   128 EDWARDS, Finn ST 00:01
6   126 GOOD, Max ST
7   116 JOHNSTON, Jesse @ 1'06"
8   120 TOOMEY, Conor ST
9   121 GRIEVE, Joshua ST

10   125 QUESTED, Charlie ST
11   119 WATTS, Daniel ST
12   115 BELL, Daniel @ 1'12"
13   117 THOMSON, George Kevin Brian @ 1'31"
14   122 MULCAHY, Logan @ 1'33"
15   114 WALLACE, Hamish @ 2'21"
16   112 KELLY, Lachlan @ 2'48"

Number of starters: 16
Riders dropping out: 0

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U15 Boys
General Classification (Stage 5)
10 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Time Gap
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1 118 ROWE, Joshua 1h41'40"
2 113 PARSONS, Josh @ 12"
3 126 GOOD, Max @ 1'53"
4 110 PARIS, Kyle @ 2'51"
5 131 CRAWFORD, Ben @ 2'55"
6 128 EDWARDS, Finn @ 6'34"
7 116 JOHNSTON, Jesse @ 13'13"
8 121 GRIEVE, Joshua @ 14'58"
9 119 WATTS, Daniel @ 15'21"

10 125 QUESTED, Charlie @ 17'09"
11 122 MULCAHY, Logan @ 18'12"
12 120 TOOMEY, Conor @ 23'33"
13 115 BELL, Daniel @ 32'10"
14 114 WALLACE, Hamish @ 35'28"
15 117 THOMSON, George Kevin Brian @ 37'53"
16 112 KELLY, Lachlan @ 46'51"

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U15 Boys
Sprint Classification (Stage 5)
10 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Points
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1   113 PARSONS, Josh 22
2   118 ROWE, Joshua 18
3   110 PARIS, Kyle 4
4   128 EDWARDS, Finn 3
5   131 CRAWFORD, Ben 2

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U15 Boys
KOM Classification (Stage 5)
10 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Points
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1   118 ROWE, Joshua 8
2   113 PARSONS, Josh 4
3   110 PARIS, Kyle 1
4   131 CRAWFORD, Ben 1

Commissaires Panel


